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541
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253
543
507
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554
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256
517
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243
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519
520
568
531
512
552
258
567
546
555
550
561
549
535
236
248
509
244
572
523
534
527
556
504

8km Hauptlauf am 31.12.2022

Name, Vorname
Hesse, Emil
Kunze, Frank
Walther, Nico
RoRmann, Frank
Eisenberg, Frank
Scholze, Alexander
Thein, Christian
Neubauer, Jorg
Zoch, Marco
Grimmer, Sten
Golembowski, Oliver
Beyer, David
Hippler, Willi
Thréan, Mike
Schulz, Martino
Dimmler, Michael
Wagner, Sophie
Azzeddine, Amir
Beyer, Matthias
Schumann, Rene
Lieschke, Steffen
Balzer, Bernd
Zeise, Miriam
Waldau, Marcel
Senf, Bernd
Weiland, Stefan
Tumpach, Clemens
Reinhold, Rita
Piermeier, Johannes
Hutter, Robert
Corbus, Stefan
RoRler, Mario
Thimmler, Alexander
Hampel, Stefanie
Oelmann, Katrin
Gottschaldt, Udo
Muller, Paul
Wohlrab, Volker
Stahn, Michael
Hildebrandt, Guido
Peterson, Christian
Schima, Piet
Plotner, Claudia
Muller, Jérg

Beer, Frank
Lacker, Alexander
Gimper, Sebastian
Matscher, Thomas
Billing, Thomas
Jakob, Andreas
Stein, Claudia
Senze, Andrea
Wessel, Daniel
Bromel, Katja
Dimmler, Jens
Gottschaldt, Linus
Bauer, Christian
Mdiller, Dirk
Zeisse, Fabian
Piermeier, Andre

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel
SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel

TSV 1880 Gera
Laufkundschaft

Triathlon Jena e.V.
X-Runners Jena
Ruttersdorf

Ziege 60
SV Tautenhain

The Running Gags

SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel

FSV Grin Weil? Stadtroda
Laufkundschaft

SSV FSG Eisenberg

1. Radclub Jena

The Running Gags

Jena

SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel
SV Tautenhain

Fliegerklub Carl Zeiss Jena e.V

Jena
SV Hermsdorf
SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel

Jenaer Intervallexpress

SV Hermsdorf
SSV FSG Eisenberg
Sunny Walker
SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel

USV Jena OL

SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel
Alberdorf

SV SCHOTT Jena
SV Tautenhain
TeamANanAS

Running Dad

Scheiditz

1. Radclub Jena
SV Tautenhain
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85
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65
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M16
M40
M30
M40
M45
M40
M50
M35
M35
M45
M40
M45
M25
M55
M25
M25
W30
M30
M40
M35
M50
M55
w18
M25
M60
M45
M55
W40
M18
M40
M45
M45
M35
W30
W45
M45
M30
M50
M55
M40
M45
M30
W40
M60
M60
M35
M40
M45
M50
M50
W35
W45
M40
W40
M50
M14
M40
M45
M16
M45
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Endzeit
30:12,00
31:33,00
32:19,00
33:45,00
34:00,00
34:50,00
35:08,00
35:52,00
36:10,00
36:16,00
36:18,00
36:26,00
36:47,00
37:08,00
37:48,00
38:14,00
38:15,00
38:18,00
38:19,00
38:57,00
39:04,00
39:16,00
39:33,00
39:36,00
40:16,00
40:20,00
40:35,00
40:36,00
41:03,00
41:06,00
41:14,00
41:16,00
41:26,00
41:38,00
41:43,00
41:44,00
41:57,00
41:58,00
42:10,00
42:32,00
42:35,00
42:54,00
43:18,00
43:38,00
43:53,00
44:00,00
44:46,00
45:03,00
45:04,00
45:04,00
45:05,00
45:08,00
45:10,00
45:11,00
45:14,00
45:32,00
45:39,00
46:14,00
46:22,00
46:34,00
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254
500
559
513
252
257
246
540
259
439
564
536
505
537
516
538
558
560
247
542
557
528
571
251
510
238
237
548
239
566
573
260
241
569
245
249
250

8km Hauptlauf am 31.12.2022

Name, Vorname
Weiland, Franziska
Herold, Tim
Plétner, Christoph
Henning, Jirgen
Gimper, Norma
Zeise, lvonne
Gabrich, Susanne
Kétz, Daniel
Burkhardt, Jenny
Gotz, Ferry
Bosger, Wolfgang
Weiss, Thomas
Schubart, Peter
Pohlack, Michael
Meyer, Chris
Meyer, Robert
Koénig, Alexander
Matuschek, Mike
Senze, Astrid
Kdber, Martin
Gorsch, Mario
Beyer, Lothar
Wunderack, Holger
Grafe, Katja
Rummel, Jirgen
Koénig, Janine
Hippler, Kerstin
Wegner, Falk
Wegbrod, Jessyca
KannegieRer, Daniel
Popp, Felix

Popp, Laura
Schréder, Kristin
Weise, Frank
Mdller, Yvonne
Kunze, Katja
Schmiedeknecht, Sara
Ferber, Mandy

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

SV Tautenhain

SV Johannesbuben Jena

Laufgruppe Golmsdorf
Laufgruppe Golmsdorf

X-Runners Jena
Reichenbach
USV Jena OL
SV Tautenhain

FC Thiringen Jena
SV Hermsdorf
TeamANanAS

Hermsdorf
Ziege 60

FFW Waldeck
USV Jena OL

SV Tautenhain
Hobbylaufgem. Rautal
Hobbylaufgem. Rautal
SSV FSG Eisenberg
Beulbar

Beulbar

SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel

85
10
86
64
82
75
80
86
76
74
52
58
69
58
08
76
90
74
05
95
65
43
65
71
76
79
69
78
71
85
92
91
84
90
78
83
88
79

W35
M12
M35
M55
W40
w45
W40
M35
W45
M45
M70
M60
M50
M60
M14
M45
M30
M45
W16
M25
M55
M75
M55
W50
M45
W40
W50
M40
W50
M35
M30
W30
W35
M30
W40
W35
W30
W40

Endzeit
46:44,00
47:06,00
47:12,00
47:14,00
47:23,00
47:28,00
47:31,00
47:31,00
47:54,00
48:11,00
48:21,00
48:35,00
48:45,00
48:46,00
48:47,00
48:47,00
49:17,00
49:17,00
49:40,00
49:59,00
50:20,00
50:39,00
50:45,00
50:49,00
15 50:51,00

52:02,00

52:40,00

53:46,00

53:53,00

54:11,00

55:59,00

55:59,00

57:11,00
1:00:16,00
1:01:57,00
1:02:10,00
1:02:23,00
1:02:29,00
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